
ACRA PILLAR DRILLING VARIABLE SPEED MACHINE 
 

SPECIFICATION 25VS 32EV 40VSF 

Drilling Capacity Steel 
Drilling Capacity Cast 
Iron 
Tapping 
Swing 
Spindle Travel 
Spindle Taper 
Quill Diameter 
Column Diameter 
Spindle Nose to Table 
Motor 
Spindle Speed 
Table Size 
Table Slot 
Dimensions 
Weight 

25mm 
32mm 
19mm 
408mm 
135mm 
MT3 
62mm 
92mm 
605mm 
2HP 
150-3000RPM 
460 x 360mm 
16mm 
660 x 460 
x 1765mm 
220Kgs 

32mm 
32mm 
19mm 
530mm 
150mm 
MT3 
75mm 
115mm 
925mm 
2HP 
62-2000RPM 
560 x 470mm 
16mm 
1085 x 578 
x 2035mm 
340Kgs 

40mm 
45mm 
24mm 
530mm 
150mm 
MT4 
75mm 
115mm 
1135mm 
2HP 
2500RPM 
560 x 470mm 
16mm 
872 x 580 
x 2000mm 
385Kgs 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FEATURES 

 RPM Digital Tachometer Display 
 Variable Speed 
 Safety Spindle Protection 
 Coolant System Integrated into Base 
 Large Adjustable Drilling Table 
 3 Phase Supply 
 Adjustable Lo Vo Work Lamp 

 Coolant Pump 
 Interlocking Chuck Guard 
 Heavy Cast Iron Construction for Stability 
 Built In Tool Ejector for Ease of Use 
 Hand Wheel for Fine Spindle Control 
 Tapping Mode 
 Precision Bearings for Maximum Control 

 

TOOLING OPTIONS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
3 Way Angle Vice  Rotary Table       2 Way Cross Slide Vice        Dividing Head 

 


